
SWEET TOOTH

SAVOURY VIETNAMESE CORNER

smoked salmon or halloumi
bacon, avocado, ham or corn fritter 
+ 1 egg  
+ 1 hash brown
tomato relish, grilled tomato, vanilla chai butter

V = vegetarian, VG = Vegan, 
GF = Gluten Free, 
+A = Available (upon request) 

$5.00
$4.00
$2.50
$2.00

THE BANANA BEE V
Toasted banana bread with caramelised bananas,
honey and chai butter

YOGHURT FRUIT SALAD GF, V
Seasonal fruit and greek yoghurt

GRANOLA BOWL GF, V 
Toasted granola w greek yoghurt and seasonal
fruit

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES V
Topped with bananas, seasonal fruit, maple syrup,
whipped cream and vanilla ice-cream

TOAST  OF YOUR CHOICE GFA, VG, V
Two slices of toasted sourdough, Turkish bread, grain,
fruit toast or gluten free bread w butter or vanilla chai
butter or tomato relish

EGGS YOUR WAY V, GFA
Two eggs prepared your way (scrambled, poached or
fried) w toasted sourdough, tomato relish and dukkah

EGGS AND BACON YOUR WAY GFA 
Bacon & two eggs prepared your way (scrambled,
poached or fried) with sourdough, tomato relish and
dukkah

BREKKY WRAP
Bacon, fried egg, cheese, hash browns, tomato & bbq
sauce

MARY'S AVO ON TOAST GFA, V
Smashed avo w halloumi, coconut oil, olives, blistered
cherry tomatoes, dukkah on two slices of toasted
sourdough 
+ 1 poached egg (+$4) 

AVO, CHORIZO & THE LOT
Smashed avocado, chorizo, poached egg, hollandaise
sauce, tomato concasse, coconut oil on sourdough w
dukkah 

EGGS BENEDICT 
Two poached eggs on toasted sourdough, hollandaise
sauce, baby spinach, dukkah, your choice of:

avocado , V          bacon         or        grilled ham
or w smoked salmon   or   slow cooked pork belly

THE HILL STATION OMELETTE GFA, VA 
Three egg omelette w bacon, onion, mushroom, cheese,
dukkah, tomato relish and Turkish bread

CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTER STACK 
House-made corn and zucchini fritters topped w
streaky bacon, poached egg, tomato relish & dukkah   

KARAAGE MORNING SUNRISE
Toasted croissant with karaage chicken, baby spinach,
sliced avocado, two poached eggs, shichimi togarashi
and hollandaise sauce

BIG HILL BREAKFAST 
Two eggs your way (scrambled, fried or poached),
halloumi, sausages, bacon, grilled tomato w spiced
herbs, mushroom, baked beans, hash brown, tomato
relish and Turkish bread

EXTRAS

Hill Station's
Breakfast Menu

“BANH MI” BAGUETTE
PORK

BEEF

CHICKEN

TOFU  V, VGA

PHO GF 
Hanoi style beef rice noodle soup w beef brisket,
rare beef, onions and served with beansprouts, basil,
lemon wedge and chilli

$7.50

$14.50

$18.50

$14.00

$18.50

$21.50
$22.50

$22.00

$23.50

$28.00

$9.90

$19.50

$11.00

$9.50

$15.50

$16.00

marinated pork, cucumber, pickled carrot,
coriander, mayonnaise, soy sauce, house-
made patê
lemongrass beef w house-made hoisin
sauce, cucumber, pickled carrot,
coriander, mayonnaise, house-made patê

lemongrass chicken, cucumber, pickled
carrot, coriander, mayonnaise, soy sauce,
patê

lemongrass chilli and soy marinated tofu,
cucumber, pickled carrot, coriander,
lettuce, soy sauce

$22.00

$6.00

$27.00


