Hill Station's Breakfast Menu



SAVOURY

SAVUUNI	
TOAST OF YOUR CHOICE GFA, VG, V Two slices of toasted sourdough, Turkish bread, grain, fruit toast or gluten free bread w butter or vanilla cha butter or tomato relish	\$7.50
EGGS YOUR WAY V , GFA Two eggs prepared your way (scrambled, poached or fried) w toasted sourdough, tomato relish and dukkah	\$14.50
EGGS AND BACON YOUR WAY GFA Bacon & two eggs prepared your way (scrambled, poached or fried) with sourdough, tomato relish and dukkah	\$18.50
BREKKY WRAP Bacon, fried egg, cheese, hash browns, tomato & bbq sauce	\$14.00
MARY'S AVO ON TOAST GFA, V Smashed avo w halloumi, coconut oil, olives, blistered cherry tomatoes, dukkah on two slices of toasted sourdough + 1 poached egg (+\$4)	\$18.50
AVO, CHORIZO & THE LOT \bigstar Smashed avocado, chorizo, poached egg, hollandaise sauce, tomato concasse, coconut oil on sourdough w dukkah	\$22.00
EGGS BENEDICT	
Two poached eggs on toasted sourdough, hollandaise sauce, baby spinach, dukkah, your choice of: avocado, V bacon <u>or</u> grilled ham	\$21.50
or w smoked salmon <u>or</u> slow cooked pork belly	
THE HILL STATION OMELETTE GFA, VA * Three egg omelette w bacon, onion, mushroom, cheese dukkah, tomato relish and Turkish bread	\$22.00 ?,
CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTER STACK House-made corn and zucchini fritters topped w streaky bacon, poached egg, tomato relish & dukkah	\$23.50
KARAAGE MORNING SUNRISE ★	\$27.00

VIETNAMESE CORNER

"BANH MI"	BAGUETTE	\$9.90
PORK	marinated pork, cucumber, pickled car coriander, mayonnaise, soy sauce, hou made patê	rot, ise-
BEEF	lemongrass beef w house-made ho sauce, cucumber, pickled car coriander, mayonnaise, house-made pa	isin rot, itê
CHICKEN	lemongrass chicken, cucumber, pick carrot, coriander, mayonnaise, soy sat paté	ded ice,
tofu V, Vga	lemongrass chilli and soy marinated to cucumber, pickled carrot, coriand lettuce, soy sauce	ofu, der,
,	eef rice noodle soup w beef brisket, ons and served with beansprouts, basil, and chilli	\$19.50

SWEET TOOTH

THE BANANA BEE V Toasted banana bread with caramelised bananas, honey and chai butter	\$11.00
YOGHURT FRUIT SALAD GF, V Seasonal fruit and greek yoghurt	\$9.50
GRANOLA BOWL GF, V Toasted granola w greek yoghurt and seasonal fruit	\$15.50
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES V Topped with bananas, seasonal fruit, maple syrup, whipped cream and vanilla ice-cream	\$16.00
EXTRAS	\$6.00
smoked salmon or halloumi bacon, avocado, ham or corn fritter	\$5.00
+ 1 egg	\$4.00
+ 1 hash brown	\$2.50
tomato relish, grilled tomato, vanilla chai butter	\$2.00
V = vegetarian, VG = Vegan,	

vegetarian, VG = Vegan, **GF** = Gluten Free,

+A = Available (upon request)



sliced avocado, two poached eggs, shichimi togarashi and hollandaise sauce **BIG HILL BREAKFAST**

Toasted croissant with karaage chicken, baby spinach,

\$28.00

Two eggs your way (scrambled, fried or poached), halloumi, sausages, bacon, grilled tomato w spiced herbs, mushroom, baked beans, hash brown, tomato relish and Turkish bread